
 

 Calendar for Parents/Guardians 2023-24 
     

    August/September 
 

Friday 25th August 1st Years and Prefects - Induction from 9 – 11am,  

 Lunch and activities from 11am – 1:10pm  

Monday 28th August 1st, 3rd and 6th Years in school (full day). TYs in from 9 

– 11am 

Tuesday 29th August  2nd and 5th Years in school (full day). LCAs in from 10 

– 11am 

 

Wednesday 30th August All students in school 

 

Thursday 31st August TYB on Work Experience, TYA in school 

Monday 4th September LCAs on work experience  

Tuesday 5th September TYA on work experience 

 

Monday 11th September Staff in-service, School Closed 

 

Tuesday 26th September  1st Year Parents’ evening 

Wednesday 27th September Mass for Junior students 

Thursday 28th September Mass for Senior students 

 

 October 
 

Monday 2nd October  School Closed 

Thursday 19th October 6th Year P/T meeting 

 

 

Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November (inclusive) – Halloween 

 

    November 
 

Monday 6th November School reopens after Halloween break 

 

Thursday 16th November 2nd Year P/T meeting  

 

Monday 13th November 6th Year CAO Night 

 

Mon. 20th November  Winter House Exams – to Friday 24th November 

 

Thur. 30th November  3rd Year P/T meeting 

 

    December 
 

Monday 4th December School Closed 

Tuesday 5th December School Closed – Staff in-service 

 

Thursday 7th December Enrolment Evening for incoming first-years 2024-25 

 

Monday 11th December  5th Year P/T meeting 

 



 

Monday 25th  Dec to Friday 5th Jan (inclusive) – Christmas Holidays 

 

     

    January 2024 
 

Monday 8th January  School reopens after Christmas holidays 

 

Thursday 11th January  1st Year P/T meeting 

 

    February 
     

Thur. 1st - Fri. 9th Feb.   Mock Exams (**exams may commence earlier than 1st 

      Feb., this will be confirmed later in year) 

 

Mon. 5th February  St. Brigid’s Day Public holiday - School Closed 

 

Mon 5th – Fri. 9th Feb.  Transition Year Tour  

 

Tues. 6th - Fri. 9th Feb.    5th Year LCVP Work Experience 

 

     

Monday 12th Feb to Friday 16th Feb (inclusive) – Mid-Term 

 

Monday 19th Feb.  School reopens after Mid-term break 

 

Monday 26th Feb.   3rd Year Parents/Students’ Options Presentation 

 

    March 
 

Monday 18th March   St. Patrick’s Day Public holiday – School Closed 

 

Mon. 25th March – Friday 5th April (inclusive) – Easter Holidays 

     

    April 
 

Monday 8th April   School reopens after Easter Holidays 

 

    May 

 
Wed. 1st – Fri. 3rd May Transition Year Musical 

 

Monday 6th May   May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

 

Friday 17th May  Awards Ceremony 

 

Tuesday 21st May  Seniors’ Lunch 

 

Wednesday 22nd May  6th Year Graduation Mass and Ceremony 

 

Monday 27th May  Summer Exams commence 

 

Friday 31st May    School closes for summer 



 

 

Monday 3rd June – June Bank Holiday 

 

Tuesday 4th June – Exam Preparation 

 

Wed 5th June - State Exams Begin 

 

 

Please note that this calendar is subject to change. Parents 

will be notified of any changes through students, VSmail, 

social media and/or by text message. 


